

Sponso	r Levels	Opportunities	Cost
Platinun Spo	n Bloom nsor	Exclusive recognition as the Platinum Bloom Sponsor in all event promotional materials	\$25,000
Gold B Spo	lossom nsor	Recognition as a Gold Blossom Sponsor in event materials and communications Logo featured on event poster/flyers, and social media Yearlong recognition on the donor wall at Project Hope Two VIP tables with premium seating for 10 guests Verbal acknowledgment during the event program Opportunity to include promotional materials in gift bags Logo placement during event (screens & signage) 10 printed pictures from the Mother's Day Photo Opp	\$7,500
Silver Spo	oringtime nsor	Acknowledgment as a Silver Springtime Sponsor on event materials Logo displayed on event posters and social media Yearlong recognition on the donor wall at Project Hope One VIP table with seating for 10 guests Recognition during the event program Opportunity to include promotional materials in gift bags Logo placement during event (screens & signage) 5 printed pictures from the Mother's Day Photo Opp	\$2,500
Bronze Bu	d Sponsor	 Recognition as a Bronze Bud Sponsor on event materials Logo inclusion on event posters and social media One table with seating for 10 guests Verbal acknowledgment during the event program 	\$1,000
Hopeful Bloo	ms Supporter	• 1 ticket to the brunch	\$125

Agreement for Sponsorship

All proceeds benefit Project Hope for Women & Children

☐ Sponsorship	Total:			
Please complete and return this form to the Foundations. For more Sara.Schultz-Britt@mhnetwork.org.				
COMPANY INFORMATION				
Company Representative's Name		Title		
Company Name				
Address				
City	State	Zip		
Phone	Email			
	Foundations. Make sure to put Project Ho	ope in the subject line.		
☐ Invoice me 1 installment 2 installments 2 installments □ Pay by credit card: ☐ MC ☐ Visa	4 installments 6 installn			
Name as it appears on card				
CC#	3-digit code C	ard Zip Code		
Expiration Date Card hol	lder signature			
Please bill my card over: 1 month 2 months	3 months 5 mo 4 months 6 mo			

Email: Sara.Schultz-Britt@mhnetwork.org

PLEASE MAIL TO:

MHN Foundations 2900 1st Ave Huntington, WV 25702